
Annex 1 
 

Y2 Crew Summer Scheme 2011 
Draft Programme 

 
WEEK ONE 
 

Monday 25 July - Trip – Bowling and Ice Skating 

Wednesday 27 July - Course – (East Malling) 

Friday 29 July - Trip – Bewl Water (Wet Side) 

 
 
WEEK TWO 
 

Monday 1 August - Trip – Paintballing & High Ropes (Tree Jumpers) 

Tuesday 2 August - Evening Session – Hadlow 

Wednesday 3 August - Activity Day – Snodland 

Friday 5 August - Trip – Go Karting 

 
 
WEEK THREE 
 

Monday 8 August - Trip – Hastings (Beach Day) 

Tuesday 9 August - Evening Session - Snodland 

Wednesday 10 August - Activity Day – Hadlow 

Friday 12 August - Trip – Dover Motor Cross – Surf and Turf 

 
 
WEEK FOUR 
 

Monday 15 August - Trip – London Theatre – Legally Blonde/Shrek 

Wednesday 17 August - Course – Tonbridge 

Friday 19 August - Trip – Thorpe Park 

 


